
818-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

by Friday at 12 Noon

TUES SEPT 24 -630 PM Auc- C ° ’ #RY7II- 570-546-
tion of 25 acre farmette, well
maintained 2 story framed home. WED SEPT 25* 9AM Farm
electric heat, well water, septic, Equipment 109 N Maple Ave ,
two barns, 3 bay equip/garage Leola, Pa Wolgemuth Auction
building, shop area, milk and #21357 717-656-2947
chicken houses 8938 Myerstown ~ .

Rd along Maryland Rt 17 WED SEPT 25-1 PM Holstein
James G Cochran 301-739- dairy herd & Brahma beef herd
0538 dispersal Ballard St Troy. PA
tijcc ccpT oa 7 p m 570-297 9095 Troy Sales callffif D.“ "S “ITPA “»

“

sept-5 ,Sm

CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION OF
LUMBER AND BUILDING

SUPPLIES

Saturday SEPT. 28th
9:00 am.

MILLER’S AUCTION CENTER
Bethel, PA Berks Co.

Location: Exit 13 oft 1-78 Berks County WAS
OLD EXIT#3 From exit follow Route 501 South
to square in Bethel (stop sign) Go straight across
square to first alley on the right

Receiving for this auction will be
THUR SEPT. 26 & FRI. SEPT. 27

FROM 8 AM TILL 6 PM EACH DAY
We are looking to sell new and used lumber ot all
kinds, building supplies, milled and lough cut
lumbei. tiusses, trucks, lorkhlts, pallet jacks,
wood winking tools, old barn siding, shingles,
steel I beams, insulation, nails, hardware, handing
machines, geneiatois, scaffolding, plywood, sid-
ing. tin & steel root sheeting, cement
mixers anything that has to do with lumber
and/or building supplies

FOR INFORMATION
CALL DWIGHT MILLER J

AUCTIONEER AT (717) 933-5736.
N

CALL NOW TO CONSIGN
FOR THIS SALE.

Dwight D. Miller, Auctioneer AU-2414-L

PUBLIC
auction

■ 33^’RIOWRM
SAT., SEPT. 28, 2002

10:00 A.M.
DI REC i’IONS: I OSS Colebiook Road Middle-
low n Pa Dauphin Counts - Lower Dauphin
School District Irom Heishev take Rl 747
South and Irom bh/abethlown take Rt 747
Noilh to Rt 741 Turn west on Rl 741
(Colehiook ro.id) and drive 4 miles to the
Auction on the tight Watch lor signs
The Real Estate consists of a huge 7-story
I lame laimhouse with poich and balcony The
111si lloor has an eat-in-kilehen with knoll) pine
cupboards and counter space, dining loom. Luge
living loom with wood stove, laundiy and pow-
dei room with 2 stairways leading lo the upstairs
one being an open stairway The second lloor has
6 bedrooms with 2 lull baths and a plaster wall
attic The heal is lurmshed by coal hot water tui-
naee with east iron radiators, 100 AMP service,
nevei ending spring in the basement - septic sys-
tem and a hand dug well Also on the propetly is
a barn approximately .70" x 76" (needs repair)
Theie is approximately 73 actes ol land with
approximately 540 It ol road frontage The land
is divided into pasture, wooden, and tillable with
many possibilities
Zoning is residential - Animals allowed
To view call the auctioneer lor a pnvale show-
ing Conditions ot real estate you must have a
certilicd check made out to Doiolhy H
Zimmerman in the amount ol $15,000 with the
balance due in 60 days
All announcements made day ol Auction take
precedence over the above ad

Conditions by: Dorothy H. Zimmerman
Attorney Paul Taneff

Auction Conducted by
Lbei sole's Country Auction
AUCTIONEER DAVID L EBEKSOLE
PHONE (717)867-1041 OR (717)878-4950
Lie AU000246L

, 2002
Belleville Livestock Mkt Herd
Dispersal 43 cows, Glene Click
(717) 667-2703 or (717) 935
2146
THURS , SEPT 26 - 9 AM Fall
Nursery Auction Kutztown Pro-
duce Auction 209 Oakhaven
Rd, Fleetwood PA 610-683
7161
THURS SEPT 26 9AM Nurs
ery Products, Kutztown Produce
Auction, Kutztown, Pa 610-683-
7161
THURS SEPT 26 9AM Farm&

Construction Equip Lumber and
Building Matenals, Wilson's Auc
tion Sales. Inc . Route 113 1 mile
south of Lincoln, DE Dave Wil-
son, Auct, 302-422-3454

equip, misc restaurant equip”
office equip, by Mel Hoover, AD
00311t-L, 717 687-0990
THURS SEPT 26 -10AM
Steuben Cty Surplus
Equip /Vehicles Auct, Bath, NY
Pirtunq Auct. Inc
THURS SEPT 26 -10AM Auc-
tion 85 CNC machine tools 2025
Inverness Ave Baltimore MD
Michael Fox 410-654-7500

THURS SEPT 26 9AM Par-
adise Equip Auction at Paradise
Sales Bam, Paradise PA, 8 mi
E of Lancaster PA onRt 30 turn
on Meadow Lane to sale on R
Forklifts metal woodworkmq

THURS SEPT 26 -10AM, Met
alworking mach real estate
cranes welders tools, vehicles,
at Bressler Metal Works Inc
1500Chestnut St, Lebanon, PA
by Comly & Son Inc 215-634
2500, fax 215-634-0496 Insp
Sept 25 10AM 2PM
THURS SEPT 26 - 3 30PM
General Auction, Col Kirk's Auc-
tion Gallery, 2267 State Rt 42
Millville, Pa 6 Ml N of Blooms-

burg/2 Mi S of Millville, Col Kirk
S Williams, AU-002623-L, 570-
458-6682

FARMETTE AT
PUBLIC AUCTION
THURS., OCT. 3, 2002

6;00 P.M.
9 ACRE FARMETTE

W/LARGE FARMHOUSE
TRAILER & CONCRETE

BLOCK GARAGE
Jacksonville Rd., Centre County

Ron J. & Ron S. Giiligan will conduct a public
auction tor a 9 acre farmette located at 4811
Jacksonville Rd., (Centre County). From
Pleasant Gap lake (Rt. 26) Belletonte By-Pass to
Jacksonville Rd & continue to Jacksonville Go
through Jacksonville & go I mile to properly on
lett
This large farmhouse has 5 bediooms, 1-1/2
baths, large kitchen, living roomw/slone fire-
place, & etc The heat is oil hot air Theic is a
summci kitchen w/laige stone oven The 9 acres
lays behind the property, is tillable & relatively
flat The trailer could be icntecl or sold &

tcmoved The house will need some updating but
loi the price range is extremely affordable. For
more info call Ron 814-237-0189. 80.000 to
125,000 price range.
TERMS: I Oft down day ot auction, balance
due m 45 days

AUCTIONEERS: RON J. &

RON S. GILLIGAN
#AU343O-L & #AU339-L.

Ownei or auctioned not responsible
m case ot accident

All oial mlo day ot auction lakes precedence
over any & all written ads

PUBLIC SALE
OF

METAL AND
WOODWORKING TOOLS;

KUBOTA TRACTOR;
SAT. SEPT. 28, 2002

SALE AT 8:30 A.M.
Located at 210 Sunnyside Rd.
Heidelberg Twp. Lebanon Co.

Fioni Rt 501 between Bnckemlle a.id
Schaclterstown turn onto Spring Haven Rd,
towards Clyde Martin Speedway, go to yield sign
and turn left about 1 mile to sale
From Rt 897 in Klemfeltcrsville turn onto
Hopeland Rd go about 1 mile to Sunnyside Rd
turn right to sale
Craltsman commercial lathe and attachments;
vertical and horizontal Vermon milling machine;
Craftsman planer. South Bend metal lathe;
Craltsman wood lathe, Craltsman ladial saw;
table saw, air compressor. Power Craft 230
welder, Penn Craft drill press, concrete mixer,
table drill press, vertical belt disc sander;
Craltsman band saw, jigsaw; metal hacksaw;
dove tail template, lathe tools, workmate; wall
drill press, bench grinder; wood planes; drills;
chisels, clamps, brace and bits, vises, wrenches;
stone hammers; concrete tools, socket sets; leg
vise, plumbing tools, augers; draw knives, chest
on chest tool box, jacks, levels, gauges; hatchets;
tap and die set, air tanks; garden and hand tools;
lumber, angle iron; pot belly stove; pump making
tools.
Kubota model B 7100 tractor, blade, plow; 2
wheel trailei; MTD chipper shredder 5 HP;
Huskee riding mower, McClough weed eater, Hit
and Miss engine, as is, Wisconsin engine,
PS Lots ot good tools, something tor everyone.
Starting with small items fust, larger equipment
to be sold at 12 noon

TERMS BY:
ANN AND NANCY KRAMER

Ait Pannebecker Auction Service
#AU001476-L 717-^6-6981
B Habecker #1296-L

FRI SEPT 27-9AM Real estate,
1 1/2stydwl masonry shop, plus
Furn, appliances, antiques,
tools, coins 1261 Red Run Rd,
Stevens Keith Snyder auction-
eers Lie #499, #2116, #3433,
717-733-1006

FRI & SAT , SEP 27 &28 -10AM
Utility Trucks & Equipment. Pas-
senger Vehicles, Trucks, Con-
struction & Farm Machinery
1450 New YorkAve , Wilmington,
DE 302-573-5005 Nationwide
Auction Sys

Area Fairgounds, corner ot
Rocherty and Cornwall Rds off
Rl 72, south ofLebanon, PA
FRI SEPT 27-IPM State Grad-
sd Feeder Pig Sales, Carlisle
-ivestock Market Inc Exit 44 off I-
-31 turn S then left onto Alexan-
derSonno Rd 717-249-4511

FRI SEPT 27 - 9 30AM Gasport,
NY Brock gram bins, Richardson
hopper scale, Shutt
pulvenzer/gnnder, gram dryer,
large mixer, tumble dryer, electee
winch 7637 Canal Rd, 6mi east
of Lockport, 2 mi west of Gasport
1/4 mi north of Rt 31 Babcock
Utilities INC Owner Ph 716-772-
5064

FRI SEPT 27 1030AM
Guernsey Herd, Dairy & Farm
Equip , Conolly J Corthon Est,
Thornburg, VA, Ownby Auct Co,
Mechamcsville, VA. AF 86, 804-
730-0500

=RI SEPT 27 - IPM Urge Pub-
ic Auction, antiques, household
jcods cherry furniture, green
cameo glass, pink Miss Amenca,collectibles, tools, etc SechnsiAucts #B2lo&#B2lPh 717-244-
0295

FRI SEPT 27 - 11 AM District
Heifer Auction, Holstems and
Brown Swiss, sponsored by
Church of the Brethren, Lebanon

H. Edgar & Sylva H. Messerschmidt Estates
Public Auction of Personal Property

Show wagon, Swab box & Gruber wagons
Horseshoeing Equipment, Farm Implements

Furniture, Antiques & Household Items.
SAT. SEPT. 28, 2002 9:00 a.m.

Wagons at 12:00 Noon
Messerschmidt Farm 60 Hergelrode Dr. Myerstown, Pa. 17067.

Directions: Route #422 in Myerstown, take Route #5Ol South approx. 1
mile just past underpass right on King St. approx 1/2 mile to left on
Hegelrode Dr to farm on left
Wagons, etc.: Dec. 4 wheel wooden show wagon, trailers for show wagon,
old wooden slant sided Gruber wagon, old Swab box wagon, horse drawn
steel wheel cart, blacksmithmg equip (mcl. stocks, blank & used horseshoes,
iron stove antiq. wooden tray etc), draft horse show horses 6-hitch set 7 bri-
dle & lines, etc., draft horse show bridles (1 pr imported from Ireland), 40’
P.T O elevator, J.D. #145 gram drill horsedrawn mowers, plow, corn planter
& cultivator, gram machine, dumprake, spring tooth roller harrow, cultivator
for Farmall H, Allis Chalmers 2 bottom plow, Oliver hydraulic 3 bottom
plow, 1878 Syracuse #3O walking plow, roller, New Idea 10A horse drawn
manure spreader, 50 gal. gas tank, blank unfinished wagon' tongue, several
tons old timothy mixed hay, approx 100 bu. oats
Furniture: Marble top dresser & vanity, oak side by side desk, dec. bureau
& high chest, 3 Victorian chairs w/hons heads, old oak mission sofa bed, dep.
library table, Victorian pump organ. Baby grand piano. Empire bureau, oak
table w/drawer, old bureaus & dressers, oak tier stand, old wardrobe, wood-
en & wicker rockers, oak parlor table, 2 piano stools, 2 pc Victorian parlor
suite, winged chair-child’s rope bed, sewing table, music cabinet. Singer
treadle & port sew machine, high chair, Ig heatrola, barroom chair, white
metal frame dbl bed complete, child’s chair/woven scat, 2 quilt racks, old
trunks, ping pong table, smoke stands & mag. racks. 2 birdcages, 2 child’s
old sleds (1 dec ), plant stand, caid table, old fl -ft table lites, 3 mirrors, G E
color TV & port B&W TV, A C . Savage model B shotgun, old Belgian lam-
inated hammer dbl barrel shot gun, 2 bayonets, HopalongCassidy lunch box,
1886 Sampler, painted elephant toy, accordion, English pitcher & bowl, old
picture frames, crocks, log holder, old baskets, sewing goods, iron & biass
book ends, flatirons, old quilts, linen & bedding, iron frog & dog, pressed &

patten! gl, willow ware cake plate, “Road to Emmaus" picture, lots of fiie-
men’s mugs. Ladies old hats, jackets, dresses & coats, etc
Klemfelter’s Auction Services, 105 Chapel St. Leb Pa 17046
Phone 717-272-7078 License # AU-2057-L

Food by Amish Parochial Schools

112 AC RE DAIRY/HOG FARM
NEAI MASTERSONVILLE
PUBLIC AUCTION

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2002
AUCTION TIME 2:00 P.M.

LOCATION: Just south of Mdstersonville along North Colehrook Road
Rapho ->sh'- L:' "Cr PA.

2433 Colebrook Road, Manheim
LARGE 2-1/2 STORY “2 FAMILY” FRAME HOUSE: with a total of 7
bedrooms. Each side has a modern eat-m kitchen, laundry, closed porch and
2 bathrooms, plus 3 otherrooms on the Ist level, 1000 gal underground fuel
tank with hot water heat
DAIRY BARN: 84'x50’ bank barn with 34 stanchion cow stable with barn
cleaner Attached block milk house with 1000 gallon Delaval milk tank. Also
30’x60’ with 21 free stall area & bunk feeder.
HOG HOUSE: 28x700’ 1000 head capacity Nebraska style fattening house
with manure pit.
HEIFER/IMPLEMENT SHED: 36’x84' with adjoining 18’xlOO’ Virginia
style heifer shed with waffle slats & 61 head PBZ head lock feeder bars, plus
a 42'x30’ attached equipment storage shed
EQUIPMENT SHED: 40’x90’ with large insulated shop area.
TOBACCO SHED: 40'x80’ scaffolded with dampening cellar & stripping
room with a I6’x4B‘ lean-to with equip, storage & corn crib.
SILOS: I-I6’x72’ stave, I -16’x50’ concrete, l-20’x72 sealed with bottom
unloader, l-12'x72’ HMSC with auger unload.
NOTE: A working farm with good producing gentle sloping land A 2 fam-
ily house m good condition 400 AMP service w/200 AMP auxiliary Farm
could possibly be spin w/frontage on 2 roads, check with township 30+
GPM well Development rights have not been sold off. Approx. 75 acres till-
able, 5 wooded, balance pasture with stream. Zoned ag
To view call loi an appointment Balance ot farm can be seen any time
TERMS: 10(/< down payment at auction, balance at final settlement on c
before April 1. 2003 Possible owner financing with prior written
approval. Call Aaion F Martin, Auctioned, foi help with bank financing.
ATTORNEY: Michael P Kane, (717) 299-5251

'l Pr»t«»»lon»l

)g* ( auctioneering

1 Martin auctionservice |

) p4fo West Church Rd
V*-*" 1.-) Ephrala, PA 17522

Auction By
Raymond E. &

Vera Z. Martin
(717) 665-2561

(717)733-3511


